

CA ID No. 113/2024
Kamlesh Kumari Vs. Karambir Singh

30.10.2025

Present: None for appellant.

Respondent along with Ld. Counsel Sh. Momin Khan.

Since, none is present for appellant today despite repeated calls since morning, therefore, put up for purpose fixed on 12.11.2025.

(SURABHI SHARMA VATS)
ASJ-04/Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/30.10.2025